
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Sate suemmmmemes? 2

Every Friday Price Fourpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box ‘2292, G.P.O.
Telephone No, 70-999.
Telegraphic Address: ‘‘Listener,"" Wellington.

MAY 6, 1955

CONTENTS
Editorial °
Letters from Listeners
Experimental Concert
Portraits from TIFH
The Mind of Albert Einstein
"The Listener’ Crossword
Shepherd's Calendar
Radio Review
-Galswortthy Story
The Week's Music
Books
More and More People =
Plays Ancient and Modern
Advice from Colin Horsley
The Orchestra
The Big Fight’
Notable Premiers
Films . FE

British Music Over 800 Years
For Boys and Girls
Ask Aunt Daisy
Open Microphone

Page

conan

+

10-11

11
12-13-14
15
15
16
16-17
18
18
19
20
21
22-23
24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Monday to Sunday, May 9-15 ato

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS.— Twelve months (including
postage): Great Britain and British Countries,
21/-; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
24/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates)— IU paidin advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 20/-; six months, 10/-.
RENEWALS.— Two weeks’ notice of re-
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS.-Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 2292,
G.P.0., Wellington, N.Z,

Amazing quick
reliet LoopsOver,ToE
Relievepainful Gnchecallouses; hardskin, Jurer-Soft

burningand cender- Cubsnion
ness in ball of foot
with Dr Scholl'S
Ball-o-FootCushion.
Non-adhesive just
loopover toe:
FromChemists&Shoe Stores everywhere.4/3pr
DraScholl'$Shops:

HAM: 3a Col'woodSt. Lr:Hutt 291HighSt:
HAST. 402H'taungaSt; BLEn: 4 GeorgeSe
NewPly52QueenSt: NELSOR247HardySt
WaNG: 192 Vic: Ave: CHCh: 123CashelSta
PaLm:N:136B'dway. Tim:CnrGeorge&Sophia
Weton:9 WillisSc: DUNEDIN20MorayPlace

Dr.Scholl$SUPERSOFT
BALL-0-FOot CUSHION

(Patentappliedfor)
SchollMfg.Ce:(N.z)Lid.35TeranakiSt,,Wgtea:

Sure itllstart!
itsWinter
proofed!

Winter8 tough on cars Minor troubles may become major ones unless your car is thoroughly
checked nOw.
Battery, tyres, chassis, springs and coolingsystem all need extra protection. Mobil Winter-proof
Serviceprovides& thoroughcheckserviceofallpartsofyour carplusMobilubrication. Planforsafe
andreliablemotoringthisWinter. SeeyourMobilubricationDealernow forWinter-proofingwith

Mobilubrication
Drain your crankcase and refill wich Winter brakecylinderswithheavydutyMobilHydraulicBrake
gradeDoubleProtectionMobiloil. Fluid Lubricate under-chassis rubber bushes with
Lubricate all chassis and enginepointswith Mobil Rubber Parts Lubricant Top uP shock
tough,water-resistantMobilgrease. absorberswith MobilShock AbsorberOil Repack
Drain transmission and differential and refill coveredspringswich long-lastingMobilgrease Lubri-with clean Mobilube multi purpose gear cate starter, generator, distributor Clean airlubricant: cleanerandrechargewithfreshMobiloil Thoroughly
Drain and flush the radiator with Mobil Radiator est battery Inspect battery and ignition cables
Flush, add Mobil Hydrotone for rust and scale pre- Clean,testandregapplugs Inspect cyres Check
vention Inspect the fan belt and radiator hoses steeringplay Lubricatewindscreenwipers Test
Checkcoolingsystem thermostae Topupmaster lights Fill up wich Double Powered Mobilgas:

MEuz Dpdtoro)
Mobilgas Mobiloil
Mobilubrication
FastStarts Protection !Full IMobilgas

MLSS.


