NEW ZEALAND

Every Friday

Price Fourpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1, Box 2292, G.P.O. Telephone No. 70-999

Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

MAY 6, 1955

CONTENTS			Page
Editorial	-	•	4
Letters from Listeners	-	•	5
Experimental Concert	-	-	6
Portraits from TIFH	-	-	7
The Mind of Albert Ei	instei	n	8
"The Listener" Crosswo	ord	•	8
Shepherd's Calendar	-	-	9
Radio Review -	-	•	10-11
Galsworthy Story -	-	-	11
The Week's Music	-	-	11
Books	-	-	12-13-1
More and More People	-	-	15
Plays Ancient and Mod	dern	-	15
Advice from Colin Hou	slev	-	16
The Orchestra -	-	-	16-17
The Big Fight -	-	-	18
Notable Premiers -	-	-	18
Films	-	-	19
British Music Over 800	Year	s	20
For Boys and Girls	-	-	21
Ask Aunt Daisy -	-	-	22-23
Open Microphone	-	-	24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Monday to Sunday, May 9-15 26-46

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS.—Twelve months (including postage): Great Britain and British Countries, 21/-; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates) - It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 20/-; six months, 10/-.

RENEWALS. - Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. - Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising anager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 2292, Manager, "New Zealand G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

Amazing quick reliel

Relieve painful callouses, hard skin, burning and tenderness in ball of foot with Dr. Scholi's Ball-o-Foot Cushion. Non-adhesive — just loop over toe.



From Chemists & Shoe Stores everywhere, 4/3 pt

Dr. Scholl's Shops:

HAM. 3a Cel'wood St.
HAST, 402 H'taungs St.
HAST, 402 H'taungs St.
WANB. 192 Vic. Ava.
PALS. N. 138 S'dway.
WATON. 9 Willia St.

DUNEDIN 20 Moray Place

Dr. Scholl's SUPER SOFT BALL-O-FOOT CUSHION

Scholl Mfg. Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 35 Taranaki St., Wg: 48.

N.Z. LISTENER, MAY 6, 1955.



Winter's tough on cars! Minor troubles may become major ones -- unless your car is thoroughly

Battery, tyres, chassis, springs and cooling system all need extra protection. Mobil Winter-proof Service provides a thorough check service of all parts of your car plus Mobilubrication. Plan for safe and reliable motoring this Winter. See your Mobilubrication Dealer now for Winter-proofing with ...

Mobilubrication

- Drain your crankcase and refill with Winter grade Double Protection Mobiloil.
- Lubricate all chassis and engine points with tough, water-resistant Mobilgrease.
- Drain transmission and differential and refili with clean Mobilube multi-purpose gear lubricant.
- . Drain and flush the radiator with Mobil Radiator Flush, add Mobil Hydrotone for rust and scale prevention . Inspect the fan belt and radiator hoses
- Check cooling system thermostat
 Top up master

brake cylinders with heavy duty Mobil Hydraulic Brake Fluid • Lubricate under-chassis rubber bushes with Mobil Rubber Parts Lubricant . Top up shock absorbers with Mobil Shock Absorber Oil • Repack covered springs with long-lasting Mobilgrease . Lubricate starter, generator, distributor • Clean air cleaner and recharge with fresh Mobiloil . Thoroughly test battery . Inspect battery and ignition cables · Clean, test and regap plugs · Inspect tyres · Check steering play • Lubricate windscreen wipers • Test . Fill up with Double Powered Mobilgas.

Mobilgas | Mobiloil Mobilubrication

Fast Starts-Full Protection!

